
 
CENTURION UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, ODISHA 

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2024 – 25 

HOLIDAY LIST 

1 Janmastami 26-08-2024 Monday 

2 Ganesh Puja 07-09-2024 Saturday 

3 Durga Puja Holiday  
 
 

10-10-2024                       
TO                                          

11-10-2024  

Thursday 
To  

Friday 

4 Diwali 31-10-2024 Thursday 

5 Kartika Purnima 15-11-2024 Friday 

6 Christmas Day 25-12-2024 Wednesday 

7 New Year Day 01-01-2025 Wednesday 

8 Maha Sivaratri 26-02-2025 Wednesday 

9 Holi 15-03-2025 Saturday 

10 Id-ul-Fitre 31-03-2025 Monday 
  

 Observation Day:  

1 Independence Day 15-08-2024 Thursday 

2 Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2024 Wednesday 

3 Republic Day 26-01-2025 Sunday 

4 Utkal Diwas 01-04-2025 Tuesday 
 

NB:  Ram Navami  (06-04-2025) fall on Sunday 
 Maha Nabami  (12-10-2024)  fall on 2nd Saturday 
 Dussehra  (13-10-2024)  fall on Sunday 
 

 

Besides the above holidays  
1. Heads of Institutes at different campuses are allowed to declare two holidays 

depending on social exigencies.  
2. CUTM provides the following optional holidays out of which any two holidays can be 

availed. 
 
 

i. Raksha Bandhan – 19-08-2024 – Monday 
  

ii. Gajalaxmi Puja – 16-10-2024 – Wednesday 
 
 

 
iii. Prathamastami – 23-11-2024 – Saturday 

 
iv. Id-ul-Zuha – 07-06-2025 –Saturday 

 
 

           Sd/-   
Registrar, CUTM 


